2a Prueba Copa EspaA+a Bloque 2018 - Abs Femenina

Sala La Ola-Salamanca, 25/03/2018 al 25/03/2018
Clasificacion final

PosicDorsal Apellidos, Nombre

1
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0011
0002
0013
0008
0006
0003
0020
0017
0012
0004
0018
0014
0015
0007
0010
0022
0019
0024
0001
0023
0009
0016
0005
0021
0026
0025

Casas Mur

Rut

Jonjic Arnautovic , Ma

Monsech Gasca
Morgan-wood , Prudence
, Elba
Guillen Guillen

Zabala Zurinaga

Perez Perez

Alarcon Grau
Perez Duato
Freitas Rial

, Rut

, Fr
, It
, Ma
, Rebeca
, Antia

Pelfort Ventura , Alba

Aleman Sobrino , Helena

Richart Belda , Sara

Verdasco Urizal , Laur
Marsella Barbeiro , O
Pignolet De La Torre

Puertas Iglesias

, El

Porres Etxebarria , Ir

Vidal , Anne

Perez Urretabizkaia
Lanau Franch , Natalia

Martinez Montes

, Roc

Kovrova , Olga
Mulas Jimenez , Miriam
Medina , Patricia

De La Fuete Torre , Ana

Federaci
Catala
Canari
Catala
GBR Ca
Madril
Catala
Vasca
Valenc
Aragon
Extrem
Catala
Catala
Valenc
Madril
Catala
Vasca
Extrem
Vasca
Murcia
Navarr
Catala
Valenc
RUS Va
Vasca
POR FP
Castil

CCData-20180325195210-CE18BSAL-AbsF-finaltable-MIroJj.pdf - P.1

Semi F
07.16.08.09
05.08.08.14
06.10.07.09
08.17.08.13
07.14.08.12
07.13.07.08
06.07.07.08
05.09.06.10
05.10.07.10
05.10.07.12
05.12.06.11
05.16.06.14
04.05.06.09
04.08.05.10
04.08.05.10
03.09.05.11
03.09.04.07
03.10.04.11
02.03.03.04
01.01.04.05
01.01.03.06
01.02.02.03
01.03.04.10
01.12.02.13
00.00.04.04
00.00.01.02

Final
02.03.02.03
01.01.03.04
01.01.03.06
01.01.01.01
01.01.01.01
01.02.02.04
01.03.02.04
00.00.00.00



2a Prueba Copa EspaA+a Bloque 2018 - Abs Masculino

Sala La Ola-Salamanca, 25/03/2018 al 25/03/2018
Clasificacion final

PosicDorsal Apellidos, Nombre

1 0052
0039
0051
0064
0058
0048
0036
0040
0035
0054
0050
0038
0068
0053
0037
0066
0070
0056
0042
0030
0059
0044
0067
0032
0045
0060
0063
0043
0062
0033
0031
0047
0061
0049
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, And
, Se

Esparta Frade
Verdasco Urizal
Linacisoro Molina
Lopez Mateos , Eric
Gonzalez Gutierrez , J
Ortiz Tudela , lker
Crespo Cobos |, Aleja
Rocasolano Jaudenes
Cano Blazquez , Javier
Estevez Vallejo , Isa
Esparta Frade , Bi
Garcia Lopez , Adria
Carvalho , Manuel
Carretero Cruz , Eneko
Diaz-rullo Calvo ,
Rodrigues , Ricardo
Randrianaivo , Francois
Lopez Alonso , Victor
Algas Serrano , Adrian
Calvente Santana , Naza
Reinares Sebastian , Al
Aspe Etxabe , Benat
Do Rosario Evora , Joa
Roca Lopez , Pol

Rua-z Ibarrola , Gorka
Martinez Redondo , Mari
Iniesta Azana , Javier
Beltran Blasco , Enriq
Garcia Jobtraiphet , Ch
Vicedo Perez , Jose M
Suarez Vega , Yeray
Lamolda Ferrando ,
Lapuente De Ojeda , Ric
Peiro Gramuntell , Ja

Federaci
Vasca
Madril
Vasca
Madril
Catala
Valenc
Extrem
Madril
Extrem
Vasca
Vasca
Madril
POR FP
Vasca
Madril
POR FP
FRA
Castil
Aragon
TO'PA
Madril
Vasca
POR FP
Catala
Vasca
Riojan
Castil
Aragon
Catala
Valenc
Canari
Valenc
Aragon
Valenc
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Semi F
06.09.08.13
08.13.08.10
06.12.07.09
06.11.07.14
06.18.07.10
06.13.07.17
06.11.07.19
06.13.08.15
05.06.07.08
05.06.06.10
05.06.06.10
05.07.06.07
05.11.05.10
05.14.07.19
05.20.05.13
04.06.06.10
04.09.04.07
04.12.05.08
04.13.04.09
04.15.06.17
04.16.05.16
04.16.04.10
04.17.04.14
03.03.06.09
03.04.05.09
03.08.04.05
03.17.04.15
03.18.04.12
03.20.03.19
02.03.02.02
02.05.04.08
01.01.02.03
01.02.02.22
01.03.03.08

Final
01.02.02.02
01.02.02.03
01.04.02.02
00.00.03.04
00.00.03.06
00.00.02.02
00.00.02.03
00.00.00.00



2a Prueba Copa EspaA+a Bloque 2018 - Abs Masculino
Sala La Ola-Salamanca, 25/03/2018 al 25/03/2018

Clasificacion final

PosicDorsal Apellidos, Nombre Federaci SemiF Final
35 0057 Lopez Prieto , Andres  Castil 01.03.01.01
36 0069 Fontes , Tomas POR FP 01.05.05.15

37 0046 Gomez Perales ,Jesu Valenc 01.05.01.03
38 0034 Rodriguez Salas , Pabl Extrem  00.00.02.05

38 0055 Semenov |, Nikita Castil 00.00.02.05
40 0065 Alfonso Sanchez, Carlo Madril 00.00.01.05
41 0071 Pena Zaragoza, Vicente 00.00.01.06
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